Speciallngredients

PRODUCT

KITS & INGREDIENTS PACKS

Molecular Gastronomy Ingredients Pack
Molecular Gastronomy Spherification Kit
Molecular Gastronomy Chef Kit
Molecular Gastronomy Cocktail Kit
Modern Gastronomy Kit

Modern Mixologist Cocktail Kit

ACID'S

Citric Acid 100g

Citric Acid 250g

Citric Acid 500g

Lactic Acid Powder 100g (Vegan friendly)
Lactic Acid Powder 250g (Vegan friendly)
Lactic Acid Powder 500g (Vegan friendly)
Malic Acid 100g

Malic Acid 250g

Malic Acid 500g

Tartaric Acid 100g

Tartaric Acid 250g

Tartaric Acid 500g

ACTIVATED CHARCOAL POWDER
Activated Charcoal Powder 100g
Activated Charcoal Powder 250g
Activated Charcoal Powder 500g

AGAR AGAR

Agar Agar 100g
Agar Agar 250g
Agar Agar 500g

BEETROOT POWDER

Beetroot Powder 100g
Beetroot Powder 250g
Beetroot Powder 500g

BICARBONATE OF SODA
Bicarbonate of Soda 250g
Bicarbonate of Soda 500g
Bicarbonate of Soda 1kg

CALCIUM LACTATE

Calcium Lactate 100g
Calcium Lactate 250g
Calcium Lactate 500g

CALCIUM SULPHATE
Calcium Sulphate 100g
Calcium Sulphate 250g

PRICELIST

PRODUCT CODE

5060341111709
5060341111105
5060341113321
5060341113338
5060341115349
5060341117640

5060341112089
5060341112102
5060341112119
5060341114458
5060341114465
5060341114472
5060341117787
5060341117794
5060341117800
5060341110351
5060341110368
5060341110375

5060341119842
5060341119859
5060341119866

5060341111785
5060341110290
5060341110504

5060341110399
5060341110405
5060341110412

5060341113055
5060341113062
5060341113079

5060341111099
5060341111136
5060341111396

5060341110597
5060341110603
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PRICE EXC VAT PRICE INC VAT

£11.63
£12.46
£33.29
£33.29
£45.79
£49.96

£3.29
£5.79
£8.29
£4.96
£8.29
£14.96
£3.29
£5.79
£8.29
£3.29
£5.79
£8.29

£6.95
£12.95
£20.95

£6.95
£12.95
£19.95

£4.95
£8.95
£14.95

£3.29
£5.79
£9.13

£4.96
£8.29
£13.29

£5.95
£9.95

Tel: 0845 5199509 | Registered Co No: 08758412 | VAT No: 175274393
Unit 4, Foxwood View, Foxwood Industrial Park Chesterfield, S41 9RN

£13.95
£14.95
£39.95
£39.95
£54.95
£59.95

£3.95
£6.95
£9.95
£5.95
£9.95
£17.95
£3.95
£6.95
£9.95
£3.95
£6.95
£9.95

NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT

NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT

NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT

£3.95
£6.95
£10.95

£5.95
£9.95
£15.95

NO VAT
NO VAT



Calcium Sulphate 500g

CARRAGEENAN'S
Carrageenan lota 100g
Carrageenan lota 250g
Carrageenan lota 500g
Carrageenan Kappa 100g
Carrageenan Kappa 250g
Carrageenan Kappa 500g

CLEAR EDIBLE FILM DISCS
Clear Edible Film Discs - Pack of 50

CRACKLE CRYSTALS

Chocolate Coated Crackle Crystals Popping Candy 100g
Chocolate Coated Crackle Crystals Popping Candy 250g
Chocolate Coated Crackle Crystals Popping Candy 500g

Cola Crackle Crystals Popping Candy 100g

Cola Crackle Crystals Popping Candy 250g

Cola Crackle Crystals Popping Candy 500g

Green Apple Crackle Crystals Popping Candy 100g
Green Apple Crackle Crystals Popping Candy 250g
Green Apple Crackle Crystals Popping Candy 500g
Lemon Crackle Crystals Popping Candy 100g
Lemon Crackle Crystals Popping Candy 250g
Lemon Crackle Crystals Popping Candy 500g
Neutral Crackle Crystals Popping Candy 100g
Neutral Crackle Crystals Popping Candy 250g
Neutral Crackle Crystals Popping Candy 500g
Orange Crackle Crystals Popping Candy 100g
Orange Crackle Crystals Popping Candy 250g
Orange Crackle Crystals Popping Candy 500g
Strawberry Crackle Crystals Popping Candy 100g
Strawberry Crackle Crystals Popping Candy 250g
Strawberry Crackle Crystals Popping Candy 500g
Tutti Frutti Crackle Crystals Popping Candy 100g
Tutti Frutti Crackle Crystals Popping Candy 250g
Tutti Frutti Crackle Crystals Popping Candy 500g

Easy Whip ® (Comes with Free Recipe Book)
Easy Whip 100g
Easy Whip 250g

EQUIPMENT

Molecular Collecting Spoon

Small 6 Hemisphere Silicone Mould
Large 6 Hemisphere Silicone Mould
Silicone 15 Half Sphere Mould
Silicone 12 Rectangle Mould

Giant Ice Cube Trays

Myco Miniscales MM-600

On Balance NV-500 Envy Digital Scale (0.01g — 500g)
On Balance NV-2000 Envy Digital Scale (0.1g — 2000g)
Molecular Spaghetti Kit — 2 x 1m tubing & 2 x 50ml syringes

Set of 5 Measuring Spoons
10 x 3ml Pipettes
3 x 50ml Syringes

5060341110658

5060341111945
5060341111952
5060341111969
5060341111983
5060341111990
5060341112003

5056191000522

5060341110764
5060341110771
5060341110788
5060341111365
5060341111372
5060341111389
5060341111303
5060341111310
5060341111327
5060341110719
5060341110726
5060341110733
5060341110610
5060341110627
5060341110634
5060341111273
5060341111280
5060341111297
5060341110665
5060341110672
5060341110689
5060341111334
5060341111341
5060341111358

5060341113710
5060341113727

5060341113222
5060341115356
5060341115363
5060341110337
5056191000249
5060341114700
5060347970904
5060347970805
5060347970812
5060341113758
5060341113963
5060341111433
5060341110559
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£16.95

£6.95
£10.95
£16.95

£6.95
£10.95
£16.95

£5.95

£5.45
£8.95
£15.95
£5.45
£8.95
£15.95
£5.45
£8.95
£15.95
£5.45
£8.95
£15.95
£5.45
£8.95
£15.95
£5.45
£8.95
£15.95
£5.45
£8.95
£15.95
£5.45
£8.95
£15.95

£6.95
£16.95

£4.96
£3.29
£4.13
£6.63
£7.46
£4.13
£4.96
£16.63
£15.79
£4.13
£1.63
£1.24
£3.29

NO VAT

NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT

NO VAT

NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT

NO VAT
NO VAT

£5.95
£3.95
£4.95
£7.95
£8.95
£4.95
£5.95
£19.95
£18.95
£4.95
£1.95
£1.49
£3.95



Best Whip Nitrous Oxide Cream Chargers (Pack of 24)
Mosa Natural CO2 8g Chargers (Pack of 10)

Squeezy Bottle Clear 340ml / 120z

Squeezy Bottle Clear 680ml / 240z

LIQUID SMOKE
Hickory Liquid Smoke 30ml

FLAVOURING OILS

Cinnamon Flavouring Qil 30ml
Lemon Flavouring Qil 30ml
Lime Flavouring Qil 30ml
Mint Flavouring Oil 30ml
Orange Flavouring Qil 30ml

FLAVOUR DROPS

Acorn Flavour Drop 30ml
Almond Flavour Drop 30ml
Apple Flavour Drop 30ml

Apple Sours Flavour Drop 30ml
Apricot Flavour Drop 30ml
Bakewell Flavour Drop 30ml
Banana Flavour Drop 30ml
Bergamot Flavour Drop 30ml
Blackcurrant Flavour Drop 30ml
Blueberry Flavour Drop 30ml
Bubblegum Flavour Drop 30ml
Butterscotch Flavour Drop 30ml
Candy Floss Flavour Drop 30ml
Caramel Flavour Drop 30ml
Cardamom Flavour Drop 30ml
Champagne Flavour Drop 30ml
Cherry Flavour Drop 30ml

Chilli Flavour Drop 30ml
Chocolate Flavour Drop 30ml
Cinnamon Flavour Drop 30ml
Clementine Flavour Drop 30ml
Coconut Flavour Drop 30ml
Cola Flavour Drop 30ml
Cookies and Cream Flavour Drop 30ml
Cranberry Flavour Drop 30ml
Elderflower Flavour Drop 30ml
Energy Drink Flavour Drop 30ml
English Rose Flavour Drop 30ml
Fig Flavour Drop 30ml

Fruit Punch Flavour Drop 30ml
Garden Mint Flavour Drop 30ml
Ginger Bread Flavour Drop 30ml
Ginger Flavour Drop 30ml
Guava Flavour Drop 30ml
Hazelnut Flavour Drop 30ml
Horseradish Flavour Drop 30ml
Jasmine Flavour Drop 30ml
Lavender Flavour Drop 30ml
Lemon Flavour Drop 30ml
Lemon Sour Flavour Drop 30ml
Lemongrass Flavour Drop 30ml
Lime Flavour Drop 30ml

5999007605323
4712523800154
5020403539490
5060341118043

5060341114694

5060341112348
5060341112355
5060341112362
5060341112379
5060341112386

5060341119767
5060341110009
5060341110016
5060341117060
5060341113505
5060341112287
5060341110023
5060341112256
5060341110030
5060341110047
5060341110054
5060341111877
5060341119774
5060341112201
5060341117817
5056191000157
5060341110061
5060341113666
5060341114328
5060341117206
5060341111907
5060341112218
5060341113048
5060341116834
5060341110078
5060341112652
5060341117084
5060341110085
5060341110092
5060341117077
5060341113482
5060341113659
5060341110108
5060341112270
5060341112225
5060341117824
5060341117831
5060341113499
5060341110115
5060341117091
5060341112676
5060341110122
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£6.63
£2.88
£1.58
£2.00

£5.95

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

£7.95
£3.45
£1.90
£2.40

NO VAT

NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT

NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT



Liquorice Flavour Drop 30ml
Mango Flavour Drop 30ml

Maple Flavour Drop 30ml

Mint Flavour Drop 30ml

Mulled Wine Flavour Drop 30ml
Orange Flavour Drop 30ml

Peach Flavour Drop 30ml
Peardrop Flavour Drop 30ml
Pineapple Flavour Drop 30ml
Plum Flavour Drop 30ml
Pomegranate Flavour Drop 30ml
Popcorn Flavour Drop 30ml
Raspberry Flavour Drop 30ml
Rhubarb Flavour Drop 30ml

Root Beer Flavour Drop 30ml

Rum and Raisin Flavour Drop 30ml
Smokey Bacon Flavour Drop 30ml (Vegan friendly)
Strawberry Flavour Drop 30ml
Strawberry Mojito Flavour Drop 30ml
Tobacco Flavour Drop 30ml

Toffee Flavour Drop 30ml

Vanilla Custard Flavour Drop 30ml
Vanilla Flavour Drop 30ml

Violet Flavour Drop 30ml
Watermelon Flavour Drop 30ml
Xmas Pudding Flavour Drop 30ml

FRUCTOSE
Fructose 250g
Fructose 500g
Fructose 1kg

GELLAN GUM'S

Gellan Gum F 100g (Low Acyl)

Gellan Gum F 250g (Low Acyl)

Gellan Gum F 500g (Low Acyl)

Gellan Gum LT100 100g (High Acyl)

Gellan Gum LT100 250g (High Acyl)

Gellan Gum LT100 500g (High Acyl)

Gellan Gum Pack: Gellan Gum F 50g & Gellan Gum LT100 50g

GUAR GUM POWDER
Guar Gum 100g
Guar Gum 250g
Guar Gum 500g

FLAVOUR ENHANCER

Flavour Enhancer 100g
Flavour Enhancer 250g
Flavour Enhancer 500g

ICE CREAM STABILISER & IMPROVER
Ice Cream Stabiliser 100g
Ice Cream Stabiliser 250g
Ice Cream Stabiliser 500g

5060341111860
5060341112669
5060341114830
5060341110139
5060341113680
5060341110146
5060341111891
5060341110153
5060341112232
5060341111853
5060341117107
5060341110160
5060341110177
5060341110184
5060341111914
5060341111884
5060341113673
5060341110191
5060341117053
5060341114809
5060341112249
5060341114823
5060341112195
5060341114687
5056191000140
5060341112263

5060341117145
5060341117152
5060341117169

5060341112607
5060341112621
5060341112638
5060341112904
5060341112911
5060341112928
5060341113017

5060341113185
5060341113192
5060341113208

5060341111419
5060341111402
5060341111488

5060341113352
5060341113369
5060341113376
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£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

£4.95
£6.95
£11.95

£15.95
£29.95
£54.95
£14.95
£27.95
£49.95
£15.95

£3.95
£6.95
£9.95

£6.95
£12.95
£20.95

£5.79
£9.96
£16.63

NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT

NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT

NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT

NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT

NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT

£6.95
£11.95
£19.95



ISOMALT
Isomalt 250g
Isomalt 500g
Isomalt 1kg

LECITHIN POWDER (SOYA)
Lecithin 100g (Soya)
Lecithin 250g (Soya)
Lecithin 500g (Soya)

LOCUST BEAN GUM POWDER
Locust Bean Gum 100g
Locust Bean Gum 250g
Locust Bean Gum 500g

MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE
Magnesium Chloride 100g
Magnesium Chloride 250g

Magnesium Chloride 500g

MALTODEXTRIN
Maltodextrin 1kg
Maltodextrin 2.5kg
Maltodextrin 5kg (2 x 2.5 kg)

MEAT GLUE

Meat Glue / Transglutaminase 100g
Meat Glue / Transglutaminase 200g
Meat Glue / Transglutaminase 500g
Meat Glue / Transglutaminase 1kg

METHOCEL

Methocel (Methylcellulose) 100g
Methocel (Methylcellulose) 250g
Methocel (Methylcellulose) 500g

PECTIN POWDER

Pectin Powder 100g
Pectin Powder 250g
Pectin Powder 500g

PECTINEX ULTRA SP-L
Pectinex Ultra SP-L 30ml
Pectinex Ultra SP-L 100ml

PROPYLENE GLYCO
Propylene Glycol 1 Litre
Propylene Glycol 5 Litre

PURE BLUE
Pure Blue 30ml

ROSELLA WILD HIBISCUS FLOWERS

Rosella Wild Hibiscus Flowers 250g (11 Flowers)
Rosella Wild Hibiscus Flowers 750g (40 Flowers)

5060341117176
5060341117183
5060341117190

5060341112140
5060341112164
5060341112171

5060341113611
5060341113628
5060341113635

5060341117756
5060341117763
5060341117770

5060341114304
5060341114311
5060341114335

5060341114533
5060341114540
5060341114557
5060341114564

5060341112959
5060341112980
5060341112997

5060341111020
5060341111037
5060341111044

5056191000164
5060341117749

5060341115516
5060341115523

5060341117572

9336608009000
9336608009017
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£4.95
£6.95
£11.95

£5.95
£9.95
£16.95

£4.96
£9.13
£15.79

£5.95
£11.95

£17.95

£7.95
£11.95
£19.95

£9.95
£18.95
£42.95
£74.95

£6.95
£12.95
£19.95

£6.95
£12.95
£20.95

£7.95
£23.95

£6.95
£22.95

£7.95

£9.95
£22.95

Tel: 0845 5199509 | Registered Co No: 08758412 | VAT No: 175274393
Unit 4, Foxwood View, Foxwood Industrial Park Chesterfield, S41 9RN

NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT

NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT

£5.95
£10.95
£18.95

NO VAT
NO VAT

NO VAT

NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT

NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT

NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT

NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT

NO VAT
NO VAT

NO VAT
NO VAT

NO VAT

NO VAT
NO VAT



SILK GEL (IMPROVES ICE CREAM, SORBET, BREAD, SPONGE, CAKE TEXTURE)

Silk Gel 100g
Silk Gel 250g
Silk Gel 500g

SODIUM ALGINATE

Sodium Alginate 100g
Sodium Alginate 250g
Sodium Alginate 500g

SODIUM CITRATE

Sodium Citrate 100g
Sodium Citrate 250g
Sodium Citrate 500g

SORBITOL POWDER
Sorbitol Powder 250g
Sorbitol Powder 500g
Sorbitol Powder 1kg

SUNFLOWER LECITHIN POWDER
Sunflower Lecithin Powder 100g
Sunflower Lecithin Powder 250g
Sunflower Lecithin Powder 500g

TITANIUM DIOXIDE

Titanium Dioxide 100g
Titanium Dioxide 250g
Titanium Dioxide 500g

ULTRATEX
ULTRATEX 500g
ULTRATEX 1kg
ULTRATEX 5kg

VANILLA EXTRACT
Vanilla Extract Madagascan Bourbon 100ml

VEGETABLE GLYCERINE
Vegetable Glycerine 1 Litre
Vegetable Glycerine 5 Litre

VEGI GEL ® VEGAN FRIENDLY GELATINE
Vegi Gel 100g
Vegi Gel 250g
Vegi Gel 500g

WOOD CHIPS FOR SMOKING GUNS
Apple Wood Chips 100g

Apple Wood Chips 1kg

Bourbon Soaked Wood Chips 100g
Bourbon Soaked Wood Chips 1kg
Cherry Wood Chips 100g

5060341114595
5060341114601
5060341114618

5060341111082
5060341111129
5060341111235

5060341114359
5060341114366
5060341114373

5060341117121
5060341117138
5060341115400

5060341119798
5060341119804
5060341119811

5060341117602
5060341117619
5060341117626

5060341113154
5060341113161
5060341114434

5060341112331

5060341114717
5060341114724

5060341113390
5060341113406
5060341113413

5060341114779
5060341117503
5060341114748
5060341117473
5060341114762
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£5.79
£9.96
£15.79

£5.79
£10.79
£16.63

£4.13
£6.63
£9.96

£4.95
£6.95
£11.95

£5.95
£9.95
£16.95

£4.96
£9.96
£15.79

£13.95
£19.95
£84.95

£9.95

£5.95
£21.95

£6.95
£12.95
£19.95

£2.46
£10.79

£2.46
£10.79

£2.46
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£6.95
£11.95
£18.95

£6.95
£12.95
£19.95

£4.95
£7.95
£11.95

NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT

NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT

£5.95
£11.95
£18.95

NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT

NO VAT

NO VAT
NO VAT

NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT

£2.95
£12.95

£2.95
£12.95

£2.95



Cherry Wood Chips 1kg

Hickory Wood Chips 100g

Hickory Wood Chips 1kg

Maple Wood Chips 100g

Maple Wood Chips 1kg

Oak Wood Chips 100g

Oak Wood Chips 1kg

Whiskey Soaked Wood Chips 100g
Whiskey Soaked Wood Chips 1kg

XANTHAN GUM EXTRA FINE
Xanthan Gum 100g
Xanthan Gum 250g
Xanthan Gum 500g

XYLITOL
Xylitol 100g
Xylitol 250g
Xylitol 500g
Xylitol 1kg

ZORBIT ®
Zorbit 250g
Zorbit 500g

5060341117497
5060341114786
5060341117510
5060341114793
5060341117527
5060341114755
5060341117480
5060341114731
5060341114731

5060341110443
5060341110511
5060341110467

5060341111181
5060341111204
5060341111211
5060341111228

5060341111730
5060341111747
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£10.79
£2.46
£10.79
£2.46
£10.79
£2.46
£10.79
£2.46
£10.79

£3.95
£6.95
£9.95

£3.95

£6.95

£9.95
£15.95

£14.95
£22.95
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£12.95
£2.95
£12.95
£2.95
£12.95
£2.95
£12.95
£2.95
£12.95

NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT

NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT
NO VAT

NO VAT
NO VAT



